AQ Diving Cup
AQ arena, 3/25/23

C2 Boys 1m

Diver

Noah Pittet

Mikkel Rian

Henrik Habakk Lorentsen
Nathan Kaboneza
Tobias Skoge

Mathias Haug

Benjamin Holm Rud
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C2 Boys 3m

Diver

Noah Pittet

Nathan Kaboneza
Henrik Habakk Lorentsen
Benjamin Holm Rud
Tobias Skoge
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C2 Boys Platform

Diver

C2 Girls Im

Diver

1. Signe Aaberg
2. Ane Grggaard

C2 Girls 3m

Diver
C2 Girls Platform
Diver
Women, platform

Diver
1. Pia Tveit-Sletten
2. Tuva Tveit-Sletten
3. Helene Ask Hansen

Results

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Baerum Stupklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Oslo Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Team

Team

Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb

Team

Team

Team

BStK
BStK
Pingvin Diving Club

Result
178,65
123,50
121,75
115,35
108,70
100,90
94,60

Result
201,65
138,30
115,40
101,15
71,20

Result

Result

136,45
103,60

Result

Result

Result
193,95
182,75
174,95



4.
5.

Men,

1.
2.

Julie Jacobsen Ruenes
Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebg

platform

Diver

Isak Bgrslien
Anton Knoll

Women, 3 meters
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Men,

©ooN>O~WDN R

Diver

Caroline Sofie Kupka

Lara El Batt

Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebg
Helene Ask Hansen

Aline Baumgartner

Julie Jacobsen Ruenes

3 meters

Diver

Nikolaj Schaller
Anton Knoll

Josef Hugo Sorejs
Elias Lunde-Helseth
Isac Faxius

Paul Schmitt

Moritz Flandorfer
Emil Jacobsen
Rasmus Pagh Almtoft

Women, 1 meter
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Diver

Caroline Sofie Kupka
Lara El Batt

Lina Galaasen Lund
Pia Tveit-Sletten
Helene Ask Hansen
Aline Baumgartner
Tuva Tveit-Sletten

Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebg
Julie Jacobsen Ruenes
Caroline Schei

1 meter

Diver

Dariush Lotfi

Nikolaj Schaller
Josef Hugo Sorejs
Elias Lunde-Helseth
Isac Faxius

Emil Jacobsen

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Team

BStK
Austria

Team

BStK

Geneve Natation 1885
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Pingvin Diving Club
Bern

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Team

Austria

Austria

Czech Republic

Baerum Stupklubb
Malmd KK

Austria

Austria

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
IF Lyseng

Team

BStK

Geneve Natation 1885
Baerum Stupklubb

BStK

Pingvin Diving Club
Bern

BStK

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kle

Team

Austria

Austria

Czech Republic

Baerum Stupklubb
Malmo KK

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

146,20
128,95

Result

328,45
310,25

Result

240,70
202,00
183,00
165,50
160,20
138,75

Result

348,95
342,60
270,65
259,50
244,25
234,30
230,10
225,95
220,55

Result

230,60
198,95
189,40
183,65
174,10
168,60
149,00
146,35
114,00
96,55

Result

350,35
347,20
302,50
280,95
268,30
262,40



7. Rasmus Pagh Almtoft

Girls, platform syncro

Diver

1. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute / Isabella Felde
2. N. Lgkas / H. Brudvik Sgrensen

Women, platform syncro

Diver

1. Pia Tveit-Sletten / Tuva Tveit-Sletten
2. Gullsmedmoen | / Jacobsen Ruene

Boys, platform syncro

Diver

1. Erik Ramnefjell Natvik / Falck von Krogh
2. Elias Dvergsnes / Benjamin Holm Rud

Men, platform syncro

Diver

Girls, 3 meters syncro

Diver

1. Torstensson / Johnsson Stjerns

2. Giulia Palazzo / Sarah Berger

3. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute / Isabella Felde
4. N. Legkas / H. Brudvik Sgrensen

Women, 3 meters syncro

Diver

1. Pia Tveit-Sletten / Tuva Tveit-Sletten
2. Rindal / Svensson Johanessen

Boys, 3 meters syncro

Diver

1. Nico Julmy / Thomas Michellod
2. Erik Ramnefjell Natvik / Falck von Krogh

Men, 3 meters syncro

Diver
1. Dariush Lotfi / Nikolaj Schaller

IF Lyseng

Team

BStK
KSTK/BStK

Team
BStK

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Team
BStK

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Team

Team

Malmo KK

Geneve Natation 1885
BStK

KSTK/BStK

Team

BStK
Kle

Team

Fribourg
BStK

Team
Austria

235,20

Result

179,94
141,84

Result

194,49
153,48

Result

132,00
114,24

Result

Result
224,76
190,50
160,08
79,23

Result

256,62
162,81

Result

214,80
98,46

Result
328,14



A Girls, platform
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Diver

Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Sienna Pambou Sunnfar
Hanna Thuestad Langeland
June Sundheim

Helene Svensson Johannessen

A Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Lara El Batt

Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Laina Remund

Sofia Torstensson

June Sundheim

Sienna Pambou Sunnfar
Giulia Palazzo

Ingvild Johansen Rindal
Hanna Thuestad Langeland

. Maya Sasson
. Helene Svensson Johannessen
. Evenia Dahlen Lunde

A Boys, 3 meters

NG r~WNE

Diver

Isak Bgrslien

Josef Hugo Sorejs
Thomas Michellod
Moritz Flandorfer
Paul Schmitt

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft
Elias Dvergsnes

Falk Von Krogh

A Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Lara El Batt

Sofia Torstensson

Laina Remund

Sienna Pambou Sunnfar
Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
June Sundheim

Giulia Palazzo

Hanna Thuestad Langeland
Maya Sasson

Ingvild Johansen Rindal

. Helene Svensson Johannessen
. Evenia Dahlen Lunde

Team

Malmo KK

BStK

BStK

Pingvin Diving Club
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Malmo KK

Bern

Malmoé KK

Pingvin Diving Club
BStK

Geneve Natation 1885
Kle

BStK

Oslo Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Kle

Team

BStK

Czech Republic
Fribourg

Austria

Austria

IF Lyseng

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Malmé KK

Bern

BStK

Malmd KK

Pingvin Diving Club
Geneve Natation 1885
BStK

Oslo Stupeklubb

Kle

Stavanger Stupe Club
Kle

Result

300,60
300,35
210,10
207,95
185,05

Result

374,90
367,95
363,75
329,75
282,65
271,20
256,65
233,95
229,85
219,90
177,80
131,50

Result

473,10
458,70
398,55
384,35
371,95
351,60
284,45
237,20

Result

329,60
329,25
317,80
309,30
298,30
290,30
236,60
223,05
212,75
194,20
180,30
162,80



A Boys, 1 meter
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Diver

Isak Barslien

Josef Hugo Sorejs
Thomas Michellod
Moritz Flandorfer
Nico Julmy

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft
Elias Dvergsnes

Erik Ramnefjell Natvik
Falk Von Krogh

B Girls, platform
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Diver

Sarah Berger

Isabella Felde

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
Nicoline Logkas

Lykke Holmquist

Anna Holstad

Elisabeth Hoff

Hermine Brudvik Sgrensen

B Boys, platform

PwNE

Diver

Noa William Dalsgaard
Leo Riicklinger

Erik Richter

Jorgen T. Borgly

B Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Sarah Berger

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
Isabella Felde

Anna Holstad

Savanna Zieri

Lykke Holmquist

Nicoline Lokas

Siri Bigseth

Hermine Brudvik Sgrensen

B Boys, 3 meters
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Diver

Noa William Dalsgaard
Leo Ricklinger

Jonas Hamza Helms
Erik Richter

Lucas Wikstal Andersen

Team

BStK

Czech Republic
Fribourg
Austria
Fribourg

IF Lyseng

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

BStK
Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Stupklubben SPINN
BStK

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Kle

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

BStK

Team

LUK2002

Austria

Austria

Pingvin Diving Club

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
BStK

Stupklubben SPINN
Kle

Geneve Natation 1885

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Stupklubben SPINN
BStK

Team

LUK2002
Austria
LUK2002
Austria

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Result

478,05
432,15
386,10
382,35
361,00
349,55
320,85
209,75
179,15

Result

241,00
231,40
210,70
162,00
154,15
149,40
134,15
131,65

Result

344,60
249,55
245,45
146,55

Result

293,15
259,65
252,20
227,30
222,70
218,40
203,50
179,20
171,45

Result

355,60
312,00
306,25
275,40
234,60



6. Lenny Wirz
7. Jgrgen T. Borgly

B Girls, 1 meter

Diver

Sarah Berger

Isabella Felde

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
Savanna Zieri

Elisabeth Hoff

Anna Holstad

Hermine Brudvik Sgrensen
Nicoline Lokas

Siri Bigseth
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B Boys, 1 meter

Diver

Noa William Dalsgaard
Erik Richter

Jonas Hamza Helms
Leo Ricklinger

Lenny Wirz

Lucas Wikstal Andersen
Juri Liechti

Jorgen T. Borgly
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C Girls, platform

Diver

1. Linn Andenaes
2. Oline Kjellsen

C Boys, platform

Diver

1. Anders Hovland
2. Vilhelm Vadem Thorsen
3. Nicolai Motzfeldt

C Girls, 3 meters

Diver

Linn Andenaes

Vilde Lied

Oline Kjellsen

Sabina Elisabet Harnlund Gustafsson

PoNPE

C Boys, 3 meters

Diver

1. Edoardo Babini
2. Anders Hovland

Bern
Pingvin Diving Club

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Stupklubben SPINN
BStK

Geneve Natation 1885
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Kle

BStK

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Team

LUK2002

Austria

LUK2002

Austria

Bern

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bern

Pingvin Diving Club

Team

Oslo Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Stavanger Stupe Club
Stupklubben SPINN
Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Oslo Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Stavanger Stupe Club

231,95
185,80

Result

298,65
237,55
230,35
203,90
183,35
179,45
177,65
171,15
153,35

Result

287,75
287,70
283,20
276,95
249,30
239,55
215,75
202,50

Result

156,45
88,80

Result
180,95
180,40
172,65

Result
198,75
171,35
165,90
141,70

Result

274,25
232,90



3. Nicolai Motzfeldt

4. Vilhelm Vadem Thorsen
5. Edvard Rgeggen

6. Otto Nerlinger

C Girls, 1 meter

Diver

Linn Andenaes

Oline Kjellsen

Vilde Lied

Sabina Elisabet Harnlund Gustafsson

PoONPE

C Boys, 1 meter

Diver

Edoardo Babini

Anders Hovland

Sune Thunberg

Nicolai Motzfeldt
Edvard Rgeggen
Vilhelm Vadem Thorsen
Jonatan Minkacz Sira
Otto Nerlinger
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Oslo Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Oslo Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Team

Oslo Stupeklubb

Oslo Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Geneve Natation 1885
Stavanger Stupe Club
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb

Oslo Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
BStK

Stupklubben SPINN

218,10
209,65
194,05
165,55

Result

197,80
176,65
164,60
159,90

Result

221,15
181,60
173,85
173,30
156,75
156,60
118,45
113,90
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